

Website Terms of Use

Under these <u>Terms and Conditions of Use</u> you agree to them by accessing this website https://djhconsulting.co.uk/. You also agree to our <u>Privacy Policy</u>. If you do not agree to these Terms and Conditions of Use, then please do not use our website.

These terms may be updated from time to time by DJH Bridgnorth Consulting Ltd.

General

All data, information and material provided is not intended to create any business, contractual or employment relationships with DJH Bridgnorth Consulting Ltd.

Cookies

We use Cookies. By accessing our website https://djh-consulting.co.uk/ you agree to the terms and conditions set out in our Privacy Policy.

Hyperlinks and Links

Links on this website may lead to services or external websites not operated by DJH Bridgnorth Consulting Limited. No judgement or warranty is made with respect to such other services or websites and DJH Bridgnorth Consulting Ltd takes no responsibility for such other websites or services. A link to another website or service is not an endorsement of that website or service.

We reserve the right to request deletion of any Hyperlinks, links or associated publicity of our website or company from websites not under direct control of DJH Bridgnorth Consulting Ltd.

Any organisations wishing to link to or publicise our website must request permission to do so.

Website Content

All data, information and material provided on the Website https://djh-consulting.co.uk/ are solely for illustrative purposes only. All reasonable efforts have been made to ensure that the information on this website is accurate at the time of inclusion.

We make no representations or warranties about any of the information provided through this website. We do not accept liability for any inaccurate information that may be presented or omitted in any part of the website. If you make us aware of any inaccuracies, we will endeavour to correct and update the website. We encourage you to contact us to discuss any issues you find with our website.

Any use you make of the information provided on this website, or any website or service linked to by this website, is at your own risk.

This website is provided as is and DJH Bridgnorth Consulting Ltd expressly disclaims all warranties of any kind, whether express or implied, including the warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.

In no event shall DJH Bridgnorth Consulting Limited, or any of its employees or contractors, be liable for any damages whatsoever in connection with the information or material on this website, including but not limited to actual, consequential, direct, exemplary, incidental, indirect, punitive or special damages.

DJH Bridgnorth Consulting Ltd-Terms of Use Website



We will not be held liable for any content that appears on your website.

License, Trademarks and Copyright

All trademarks used or referred to in this website are the property of their respective owners.

Use of DJH Bridgnorth Consulting Ltd's trademarks and logo is prohibited unless expressly agreed.

All content is the property of DJH Bridgnorth Consulting Ltd and or their respective contributors, clients, and collaborators. You must not:

• Reproduced, republished, re-posted, transmit or distributed without written consent.

Social Media

DJH Bridgnorth Consulting Ltd reserves the right to remove and permanently delete or take legal action regarding any comments posted on any form of social media relating to the company and its employees, clients and collaborators that is deemed offensive, inappropriate, defamatory, libellous, indecent, or unlawful and would causes a breach of these terms and conditions.

Law

Use of this website and the Terms of Use shall be governed by the laws in England.